
2020 Calendar of Events 
 

Woodcroft Morphett Vale Neighbourhood Centre 
3rd Thursday of each Month  

 

SENIORS SOCIAL GROUP 
 

DATE ACTIVITY ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
Thursday 6 February Games, Coffee & Chat! 10am-12noon Gold coin entry 
Thursday 20 February 
10am-12noon 

Royal Flying Doctor Service 
Guest Speaker 

Morning tea provided 

Thursday 5 March Games, Coffee & Chat! 10am-12noon Gold coin entry 
Thursday 19 March 
10am-12noon 

“The Hut” Folk Group - instrumental 
‘Bob the Bard’ – ​journey back to poetry of your childhood 

BBQ morning tea provided 
 

Thursday 2 April Games, Coffee & Chat! 10am-12noon Gold coin entry 
Thursday 16 April 
9.30am-3.30pm  

Adelaide Hills Bus Trip​ – ​details tbc Lunch provided  
Cost to be determined 

Thursday 7 May Games, Coffee & Chat! 10am-12noon Gold coin entry 
Thursday 21 May 
10am-12noon 

Mad Hatters Tea Party in conjunction with the 
Library – ‘Biggest Morning Tea’ – Jazz Trio 

Donation to charity 

Thursday 4 June Games, Coffee & Chat! 10am-12noon Gold coin entry 
Thursday 18 June 
10am- 12noon 

Jane French from the Goolwa Community Centre 
Alpaca Shade Olive Oil demonstration 

Morning tea provided 
Bring a friend for free! 

Thursday 2 July Games, Coffee & Chat! 10am-12noon Gold coin entry 
Thursday 16 July 
10am-12noon  

 ‘The Great Air Race of 1919’ - Lainie Anderson  
Guest Speaker 

Morning tea provided 
 

Thursday 6 August Games, Coffee & Chat! 10am-12noon Gold coin entry 
Thursday 20 August 
10am-12noon 

Centre Bonanza! Presentations from the various 
centre groups. 

Morning tea provided 

Thursday 3 September Games, Coffee & Chat! 10am-12noon Gold coin entry 
Thursday 17 ​September 
10am-1pm 

Movies @ Marion Local bus transport 
Morning tea provided 

Thursday 1 October Games, Coffee & Chat! 10am-12noon Gold coin entry 
Thursday 15 October 
11.30am-2pm 

Every Generation Onkaparinga event 
Indonesian​ ​theme 

Lunch provided.  
Local school students perform 

Thursday 5 November Games, Coffee & Chat! 10am-12noon Gold coin entry 
Thursday 19 November 
9.30am-3.30pm 

Mystery Bus Tour! Lunch provided 
Cost to be determined 

Thursday 3 December Games, Coffee & Chat! 10am-12noon Gold coin entry 
Thursday 17 December 
10am-12noon  

Christmas Celebration Special morning tea 
‘Singing for Fun’ Choir 

 
Participant fee is $5 per session (unless specified otherwise) 
 
Remember to keep an eye out for flyers each month​ detailing the upcoming session as plans may change. 
Information is also available on our website.  Bookings will be required for each session, to allow for catering 
and travel arrangements. Session fees to be paid to the Centre on booking – please note that Eftpos is 
available and payment can be made over the phone.  
 
 

Woodcroft Morphett Vale Neighbourhood Centre (WMVNC) 

175 Bains Road, Morphett Vale 

P: 8384 0070  W: ​www.wmvnc.org  

http://www.wmvnc.org/


                                                                                  


